


For the last 34 years, since FotoFest formalized
the portfolio review process for photographic artists,
hundreds of photographers from every continent have
come to Houston eager to put their images in front of
decision makers, looking for an opportunity to have their
work exhibited and published.

For the past 16 years, inspired by Photolucida, FotoFest
has compiled indexes of images by all the artists attending
the Meeting Place. These participating photographic artists
come from dozens of countries and cultural backgrounds.
As reflected in this index, the artists express themselves in
many photographic mediums and genres, representing
their varied interests and life experiences.

This index includes an image, website, and email address
for each of the FotoFest Meeting Place 2020 artists
registered in Session 2. We hope you will use this index as
a visual reference and a reminder of the artwork that was
shown at the reviews.

Like you, we share a passion and love for the photographic
arts, and are grateful to everyone who has contributed
great amounts of time and effort to make the FotoFest
Meeting Place 2020 a success. We appreciate the
reviewers for their generosity in sharing their expertise,
the artists for sharing their work, our interns and
volunteers for their enthusiasm and willingness to work so
hard with us, and our colleagues, as well as the FotoFest
Board of Directors, for their unwavering support.

Marta Sanchez Philippe, Meeting Place Director

Sarah Ansell, Meeting Place Associate Director
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Lars Anderson

Murfreesboro #4, 2019
larsandersonimages@gmail.com
larsandersonimages.com


mailto:larsandersonimages@gmail.com
http://larsandersonimages.com

Ted Andreasian

& Nune Karamyan
Stone and Candle:
Hayravank, 2019
ted@tedandnune.com
tedandnune.com


mailto:ted@tedandnune.com
http://ted@tedandnune.com

Michele I. Arazi

LAND OF (excerpt), 2018
michele@plotliner.com
michelearazi.com


mailto:michele@plotliner.com
http://www.michelearazi.com

Gustavo Balbela

Isla Asuncion, 2018
gustavo_ba@me.com
balbela.art


mailto:gustavo_ba@me.com
https://balbela.art

Donna Bassin

Messiah.9, from the series | Am My Own Witness, 2019
dibassin@gmail.com

donnabassin.com


mailto:dibassin@gmail.com
http://www.donnabassin.com

Jay Boersma

Today My Pixels Came Loose, 2018
jayb@re-vision.com
re-vision.com


mailto:jayb@re-vision.com
http://www.re-vision.com

Robin Boger

Cascades, 2020
robinzboger1@mac.com
robinzboger.com


mailto:robinzboger1@mac.com
http://www.robinzboger.com

Neil Buckland

Aouinet Legraa #1, 2018
neilhbuckland@gmail.com
neilhbuckland.com


mailto:neilhbuckland@gmail.com
http://neilhbuckland.com

Donna Carnahan
Unspoiled, 2018
ladonnafoto@gmail.com
LaDonnaFoto.com


mailto:ladonnafoto@gmail.com
http://www.LaDonnaFoto.com

Yesid Carvajal
Growing Up Was Never Easy, 2012
caryesid@gmail.com


mailto:caryesid@gmail.com

Pelle Cass

BU Invitational, Day One, 2018
pelle_cass@yahoo.com
pellecass.com


mailto:pelle_cass@yahoo.com
http://pellecass.com

Jo Ann Chaus
Shutters, 2019
Jchaus25@gmail.com
joannchaus.com


mailto:Jchaus25@gmail.com
https://www.joannchaus.com

Yukari Chikura

Fluorite Fantasia, 2015
fujiyama77777@gmail.com
yukari.chikura.me


mailto:fujiyama77777@gmail.com
http://yukari.chikura.me/public

Goseong Choi
0552395, 2017
goseong@gmail.com
goseong.co


mailto:goseong@gmail.com
http://www.goseong.co

Kathleen Clark

George W. Bush, Dinner Plate, 2020
kathleenclarkphoto@gmail.com
kathleenclarkphoto.com


mailto:kathleenclarkphoto@gmail.com
http://kathleenclarkphoto.com

Joanne Coates

Fish Forecast, 2019
hello@joannecoates.co.uk
joannecoates.co.uk


mailto:hello@joannecoates.co.uk
http://www.joannecoates.co.uk

Beverly Conley
Woman Plucking a Chicken, 2003
bcfoto@aol.com
beverlyconleyphotography.com


mailto:bcfoto@aol.com
https://www.beverlyconleyphotography.com/

Susan Copich

Perched, 2017
susancopich@gmail.com
susancopich.com


mailto:susancopich@gmail.com
http://www.susancopich.com
http://www.susancopich.com

Debi Cornwall
Insurgent, 2018
debi@debicornwall.com
debicornwall.com


mailto:debi@debicornwall.com
https://www.debicornwall.com

Robert Covington

In the Ice Room, 2019
robert.l.covington@gmail.com
covingtons-space.com


mailto:robert.l.covington@gmail.com
mailto:robert.l.covington@gmail.com
mailto:robert.l.covington@gmail.com
http://www.covingtons-space.com

Robert Dash

Sunflower Petals,

Pollen, Floret, 2019
studio@robertdash.com
robertdash.com


mailto:studio@robertdash.com
http://www.robertdash.com

Lauren Davies

Collapse, 2019
laurendaviesprojects@gmail.com
laurendaviesprojects.com


mailto:laurendaviesprojects@gmail.com
http://www.laurendaviesprojects.com/

Regina Deluise

Destefano, Catskill, NY, 2017
reginadeluise@gmail.com
reginadeluise.com


mailto:reginadeluise@gmail.com
https://reginadeluise.com/

DK

The Last Glacier, 2014
dk@mail.ljudmila.org
dkphotography.net


mailto:dk@mail.ljudmila.org
http://www.dkphotography.net

lleana Doble Hernandez

Mommy, what is this?, from the series
My Dear Americans, 2018
ile@ileanadobleh.com
ileanadobleh.com


mailto:ile@ileanadobleh.com
http://www.ileanadobleh.com

Sean Du

Fisher Range, Kananaskis Country, Alberta, 2019
sean@seandu.com

seandu.com


mailto:sean@seandu.com
http://www.seandu.com

Klaus Enrique

Sugar, 2018
klaus@klausenrique.com
klausenrique.com


mailto:klaus@klausenrique.com
http://www.klausenrique.com/

Mary Farmilant
Autumnly, 2019
mary@maryfarmilant.com
maryfarmilant.com


mailto:mary@maryfarmilant.com
http://maryfarmilant.com

Charlie Ferguson

Untitled, 2015
ferguson.charlie@gmail.com
charlie-ferguson.com


mailto:ferguson.charlie@gmail.com
http://www.charlie-ferguson.com

Bennie Flores Ansell

A Southeast Migration (deconstructed slide film installation from the
exhibition Image for Concept, Southeast Museum of Photography), 2019
bfansell@me.com

benniefloresansell.com


mailto:bfansell@me.com
http://www.benniefloresansell.com

Richard Frishman
Segregated Theatre Entrance; Kilgore, Texas, 2018

rich@frishphoto.com
ghostsofsegregation.com


mailto:rich@frishphoto.com
http://www.ghostsofsegregation.com

Ira Gardner

Primordial: Birth of Pontus, 2018
ira.gardner.photo@gmail.com
iragardner.com


mailto:ira.gardner.photo@gmail.com
http://www.iragardner.com
http://www.iragardner.com

Daniel Gongalves

Luis Rouxinol Jr., 2018
daniel@danielgoncalves.com
DanielGoncalves.com


mailto:daniel@danielgoncalves.com
http://www.DanielGoncalves.com

Judy Haberl
The Chef's Hand Project/Chef Jody Adams, 2018

haberl@comcast.net
judyhaberl.com


mailto:haberl@comcast.net
http://judyhaberl.com

Nina Hamberg

Women bring their

children to first large feminist
rally in 50 years, 1970
nhamberg@comcast.net
hamberggallery.com


mailto:nhamberg@comcast.net
http://www.hamberggallery.com

Dennis Hodges

That Which Separates Us #7120, 2019
dennis@dennishodges.com
dennishodges.com


mailto:dennis@dennishodges.com
http://www.dennishodges.com

Kevin Hoth
Alpinia 01, 2019
kh@kevinhoth.com
kevinhoth.com


mailto:kh@kevinhoth.com
https://www.kevinhoth.com/

Mimi Kato

Wild Corporation: Risk Management, 2018
mimikato.mail@gmail.com
mimikato.com


mailto:mimikato.mail@gmail.com
http://www.mimikato.com

Max Kellenberger
Untitled, 2019
max@maxkellenberger.com
maxkellenberger.com


mailto:max@maxkellenberger.com
http://www.maxkellenberger.com

Ludmila Ketslakh

The Gulag, Xetacamp, 2019
Iketslakh@comcast.net
ludaketslakh.com


mailto:lketslakh@comcast.net
http://www.ludaketslakh.com
http://www.ludaketslakh.com

Martha Ketterer

Moonlight, 2018
martha@marthaketterer.com
marthaketterer.com


mailto:martha@marthaketterer.com
http://marthaketterer.com

Seunggu Kim

Hanok Swimming Pool, 2017
kimseunggu@gmail.com
seunggukim.com


mailto:kimseunggu@gmail.com
http://www.seunggukim.com

Cindy Konits

This Room Will Survive Me #1, 2019
cindy.konits@gmail.com
cindykonits.com


mailto:cindy.konits@gmail.com
https://www.cindykonits.com

Mark Levinson

Red Ladder, 2016
mark@marklevinsonphoto.com
marklevinsonphoto.com


mailto:mark@marklevinsonphoto.com
http://marklevinsonphoto.com

Barton Lewis

262-109, 67th Ave., IND Queens Blvd. Line, 2018
bartonlewis@optonline.net

bartonlewis.com


mailto:bartonlewis@optonline.net
https://www.bartonlewis.com

Matthias Ley

Goyang Mascot, from the series GOYANG LOVE, 2018
matthias@leyphoto.com

leyphoto.com


mailto:matthias@leyphoto.com
http://www.leyphoto.com

Stephen Mallon

Virginia Placement, 2008
stephen@stephenmallon.com
stephenmallon.com


mailto:stephen@stephenmallon.com
http://www.stephenmallon.com

Andy Mattern

Average Subject / Medium Distance #7280 (Flowers), 2019
andy@andymattern.com

andymattern.com


mailto:andy@andymattern.com
http://www.andymattern.com

Susan Moldenhauer

Unrest, from the series View from Home, 2019
moldenhauerphotostudio@gmail.com
susanmoldenhauer.com


mailto:moldenhauerphotostudio@gmail.com
http://susanmoldenhauer.com

Alex Motamedi
In Praise of Silence, 2019
alm.motamedi@gmail.com


mailto:alm.motamedi@gmail.com

Bob Newman

Pa and His Rooster, 2019
bob.newman1950@gmail.com
bobnewman.com


mailto:bob.newman1950@gmail.com
http://www.bobnewman.com

Christos Palios

Gold Dust, Study 1, 2018
cp@christospalios.com
christopalios.com


mailto:cp@christospalios.com
http://www.christopalios.com

Barbara Peacock

Becky and Dave, 2019
bpeacockphoto33@gmail.com
barbpeacock.com


mailto:bpeacockphoto33@gmail.com
http://www.barbpeacock.com

Stefan Petranek

Fireline Lovelocks, NV, 2019
spetranel12@gmail.com
stefanpetranek.com


mailto:spetrane12@gmail.com
http://www.stefanpetranek.com

Matthew Plexman

346-358 Indian Road Triptych, 2017-2019
matthew@plexman.com
matthewplexman.com


mailto:matthew@plexman.com
http://www.matthewplexman.com

Katka Prackova

Orinoco - Venezuela, from the series Incompatible Coalescence, 2019
katka@prackova.com

prackova.com


mailto:katka@prackova.com
http://prackova.com

Joe Quint

Clai Westmoreland, NH, 2016
joe@ittakesus.org
ittakesus.org


mailto:joe@ittakesus.org
http://www.ittakesus.org

Meg Roussos

Pseudo Night, 1, 2018
megroussos@gmail.com
Megroussos.com


mailto:megroussos@gmail.com
http://www.megroussos.com

Wendy Sacks

Untitled, 2020
sacksw@me.com
wendysacksphotography.com


mailto:sacksw@me.com
http://www.wendysacksphotography.com

Philip Sager

Turbulence, 2015
psager@philipsagerphoto.com
philipsagerphoto.com


mailto:psager@philipsagerphoto.com
http://www.philipsagerphoto.com

Alfredo Sarabia

La Casa Redondo, 2017-2020
alsarabiajart@gmail.com
flickr.com/photos/alfredosarabia


mailto:alsarabiajart@gmail.com
http://www.flickr.com/photos/alfredosarabia

William Scharf

Applegate Trail - Hugh walking down the Jenny Creek Slide, 2019
wscharf@icloud.com

williamscharf.com


mailto:wscharf@icloud.com
http://williamscharf.com

Amanda Schilling

Ashanti, 2019
amanda@amandaschilling.com
amandaschilling.com


mailto:amanda@amandaschilling.com
http://www.amandaschilling.com

Lynn Schmidt

Moving Out, Moving On, 2020
|_midt@yahoo.com
lynnschmidt.photography


mailto:l_midt@yahoo.com
http://www.lynnschmidt.photography

Amy Scott

Sunrise and The Crawfish Harvest, 2019
Amy@amyscottphotography.com
AmyScottPhotography.com


mailto:Amy@amyscottphotography.com
http://www.AmyScottPhotography.com

Oyunsuren Shagdarsuren
Let's Race?, 2018
anja.brown.mgl@gmail.com


mailto:anja.brown.mgl@gmail.com

Robert Sherwin
Union Square NYC, 1981
robertsherwinpix@gmail.com


mailto:robertsherwinpix@gmail.com

Cindy Shung

Untitled, 2018
cindy@cindyshung.com
cindyshung.com


mailto:cindy@cindyshung.com
http://cindyshung.com

Alison Taggart-Barone

Tree Egg, 2018
alisontaggartbarone@gmail.com
alisontaggartbarone.com


mailto:alisontaggartbarone@gmail.com
http://alisontaggartbarone.com

JP Terlizzi

Empress Royal Hague Blue Floral with Orange, 2019
jptrlzz27@gmail.com

jpterlizziphotography.com


mailto:jptrlzz27@gmail.com
http://www.jpterlizziphotography.com

Sara Terry

(Re)Thinking the Birth of Venus, 2018
saraterry13@gmail.com
saraterry.com


mailto:saraterry13@gmail.com
http://www.saraterry.com

Stephen Tomasko

Untitled, from the series Civil, 2019
tomaskoland@gmail.com
stephentomasko.com


mailto:tomaskoland@gmail.com
https://www.stephentomasko.com/

Roberto Tondopo

Zapatillas de Ladrillo (Brick Slippers), 2019
tondopo@gmail.com
roberto-tondopo.tumblr.com


mailto:tondopo@gmail.com
https://roberto-tondopo.tumblr.com

Amaro Torres

Abstract Motorcycle, 2017
jamarorj@me.com
amarotorres.wixsite.com


mailto:jamarorj@me.com
http://amarotorres.wixsite.com/meusite-1

Jim Vecchi

At My Window, 2019
jimvecchi@mac.com
jimvecchi.com


mailto:jimvecchi@mac.com
http://www.jimvecchi.com

Martin Venezky

The New Machinery #039, 2019
martin@martinvenezky.com
martinvenezky.com


mailto:martin@martinvenezky.com
http://www.martinvenezky.com

Adriene Veninger

Pod no. 1, 1997
adriene@adrieneveninger.com
adrieneveninger.com


mailto:adriene@adrieneveninger.com
http://adrieneveninger.com

Irolan Vilasuso
La Ciudad de lo Absoluto, 2016-2020
irolanmaroselli@gmail.com


mailto:irolanmaroselli@gmail.com

Andrea Wilmsen

B.ODE #30, 2019
mail@andreawilmsen.com
andreawilmsen.com


mailto:mail@andreawilmsen.com
http://www.andreawilmsen.com

Zelda Zinn

Perpetual Plastic #2074, 2018
zeldazinn@gmail.com
zeldazinn.com


mailto:zeldazinn@gmail.com
http://zeldazinn.com

lon Zupci

Etudes on Glass, April 30, 2019
ionzupcu@gmail.com
ionzupcu.com


mailto:ionzupcu@gmail.com
http://www.ionzupcu.com
http://www.ionzupcu.com

Meeting Place 2020 Staff

Marta Sanchez Philippe, Director
Sarah Ansell, Associate Director

Dave Wilson, Reviews Schedule Coordinator

Interns

Brittany Anderson
Marquitta Crichlow
Maria Dyer Pérez
Anna Ortega

Registered Photographers Index

Production
Brittany Anderson
Marquitta Crichlow

Editing
Marta Sanchez Philippe
Sarah Ansell

Meeting Place 2020 Volunteers

Tosin Alagun

Molly Block
Cristina Boccalandro
Zac Bodner

Karine Boissy-Rousseau
Keith Boone

Salima Bowaniya
Austyn Ciatto

Liz Donnenberg
Jaana Eleftheriou
Sandra Elzerman
Rosy Espinoza
Brenda Jacoby
Abby Fernandez
Laura Greivenkamp
Stephen Hebert
Tina Hsu

Jill Hunter

David Ivie

David Klonkowski
Marianthe Leach

Carol Liffman
Maria Mautmansky
Obafemi Ogunleye
Alissa Ohashi
Beverly Parker

Jay Reimers
Samuel Rhodes
Luc Schlumberger
Veronique Schlumberger
Himanshu Sharma
Isha Sharma

Cindy Shung
Megan Weill
Connie Welday
Alicia Williams
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